Vortex Pro Utility
Range
Grant’s Vortex Pro Utility boilers are incredibly
efficient, achieving efficiencies of up to
93.3%. Designed for the kitchen or a utility
room, the Pro Utility models deliver choice
and performance across the range. Compact
in size these models can be an ideal solution
for direct boiler replacements of older oil-
fired models.
Models
VTX15/26 Vortex Pro Utility 15-26kW
VTX26/46 Vortex Pro Utility 26-46kW
VTX46/70 Vortex Pro Utility 46-70kW
Vortex Pro System
Utility Range
Two sealed system boiler models are
available in the Pro Utility System range
which include the supply of a factory fitted
expansion vessel, filling loop, pressure
gauge, automatic air vent, pressure relief
valve and high efficiency circulating pump.
As with all Grant boilers, these models are
straightforward to install and maintain.
Models
VTXS15/26 Vortex Pro Utility System 15-26kW
VTXS26/46 Vortex Pro Utility System 26-46kW
10
year
guarantee*
10